
Berliner Meisterschaften 2023 Männer

Berlin, 09.09.2023

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

75kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Shaheer Baraki Hauptstadtringer e.V.
1:44

02
SS 15:10

55
SS 6:0

54
TÜ 12:0

43 Fr
 3  14  2  1  36 2

2 Ramil Kerymov SV Preußen Berlin
SS 4:3

51
SS 4:4

53
PS 9:1

35 Fr
AS 0:0

54
 4  18  2  0  17 1

3 Steven Bormann TuS Hellersdorf
6:00

14
2:04

02 Fr
1:22

01
1:19

05
 0  1  0  0  22 5

4 Maximilian Nguyen SV Preußen Berlin
PS 22:18

33 Fr
1:00

01
0:00

05
0:00

02
 1  3  0  0  22 4

5 Islam Aliev SG Frischauf Fulda 1962 e.V.
Fr

5:36

01
6:00

12
AS 0:0

54
TÜ 12:0

43
 2  10  0  1  23 3
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